
November 2023

 STORAGE1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,890.6

1 1,042.30 1,891.5 1.0 548 3 0 0 59 0.17 0.00

2 1,042.40 1,892.6 1.1 606 4 0 0 62 0.18 0.00

3 1,042.50 1,893.7 1.1 582 4 0 0 38 0.11 0.00

4 1,042.59 1,894.6 1.0 534 3 0 0 45 0.13 0.00

5 1,042.69 1,895.7 1.1 591 2 0 0 49 0.14 0.03

6 1,042.88 1,897.7 2.0 1,027 2 0 0 0 0.00 0.31

7 1,042.98 1,898.8 1.1 544 4 0 0 0 0.00 0.45

8 1,043.08 1,899.9 1.1 575 3 0 0 31 0.09 0.01

9 1,043.20 1,901.2 1.3 687 2 0 0 35 0.10 0.00

10 1,043.30 1,902.2 1.1 578 2 0 0 35 0.10 0.00

11 1,043.50 1,904.4 2.1 1,113 2 0 0 28 0.08 0.00

12 1,043.60 1,905.5 1.1 588 2 0 0 45 0.13 0.00

13 1,043.70 1,906.5 1.1 585 2 0 0 42 0.12 0.00

14 1,043.55 1,904.9 -1.6 -765 2 0 0 45 0.13 0.00

15 1,043.62 1,905.7 0.8 430 2 0 0 49 0.14 0.00

16 1,043.74 1,907.0 1.3 652 2 0 0 0 0.00 0.14

17 1,043.88 1,908.5 1.5 805 2 0 0 45 0.13 0.00

18 1,043.98 1,909.6 1.1 543 2 0 0 0 0.00 0.20

19 1,044.08 1,910.6 1.1 545 2 0 0 0 0.00 0.66

20 1,044.70 1,917.3 6.7 3,388 2 0 0 17 0.05 0.01

21 1,044.91 1,919.6 2.3 1,167 2 0 0 24 0.07 0.00

22 1,045.11 1,921.7 2.2 1,115 2 0 0 24 0.07 0.00

23 1,045.29 1,923.7 1.9 1,015 2 0 0 31 0.09 0.00

24 1,045.50 1,926.0 2.3 1,179 3 0 0 31 0.09 0.00

25 1,045.70 1,928.1 2.2 1,125 3 0 0 32 0.09 0.00

26 1,045.87 1,930.0 1.8 965 3 0 0 35 0.10 0.00

27 1,046.06 1,932.0 2.1 1,068 3 0 0 28 0.08 0.00

28 1,046.24 1,934.0 2.0 1,021 4 0 0 32 0.09 0.00

29 1,046.43 1,936.0 2.1 1,082 3 0 0 39 0.11 0.00

30 1,046.60 1,937.9 1.8 960 5 0 0 25 0.07 0.00

TOTALS 47.8 24,853 79 0 0 926 2.66 1.81

ACRE-FEET 47,800 49,296 157 0 0 1,837

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

  SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 157 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total Releases 157

Precipitation

This month = 1.81
October 01, 2023 To date = 2.28
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